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NOTICE 
 

This is for all concerned that the Final University Practical examinations of Botany ; Honours; session 2021-2022; of semester 

VI is scheduled to be held on the following date and time as per the decision of the Controller of Examinations of the 

University of Calcutta for the Shibpur Dinobundhoo Institution college , Howrah center. Students are directed to follow the 

date and time schedule strictly and carefully to appear in the examination hall on the stipulated date and time .They are also 

directed to maintain the covid-19 protocol in the Examination hall and asked to take their entry with in the hall before 15 

minutes of the commencement of the Practical Examination.:- 
 

Subject Paper Paper 
code 

Center No. of 
examinee 

Name Roll no. Registration 
no. 

Date and 
Time 

BOTA BOTA- 

DSE-A 

BOTA-DSE-A- 

6-3-PR 

SHIBPUR 

DINOBUNDHOO 

INSTITUTION 
COLLEGE 

12 1.SHAKIBA AFTAB 193412-11-00 

05 

412-1211-0198 

-19 

07.07.2022 

& 

11.00 AM TO 
2.00 PM 

     2.SNEHA NASKAR 193412-11-00 

08 

412-1212-0202 

-19 

 

     3.SHAGUFTAYASMIN 193412-11-0010 412-1215-0195-19  

     4. SAHANAW 

AZAHMED 

193412-21-0004  
412-1111-0196 

-19 

 

     5.SHAIBAL SAHA 193412-21-0005  

412-1111-0197 

-19 

 

     6.SAAD IQBAL 193412-21-0007 412-1111-0274-19  

     7. HUMAIRA AMBAR 193412-11-0001 412-1211-0189 

-19 

 

     8. MOSARRAT 

JAHAN 

193412-11-00 

02 

412-1211-0191 

-19 

 

     9.SUPARNA SARDAR 193412- 11 

0009 

412- 1212- 0205- 

19 

 

     10. SHOURYADIP DE 193412-21-0009  
412-1114-0201 

-19 

 

     11. RAJDIP 

BANERJEE 

193412-21-0003 412-1111-0194-19  

     12.ARUNABHA DAS 193412-21-0001 412-1111-0188-19  

DR. ( MRS. ) PHALGUNI BHATTACHARYYA 
 

 

 
H.O.D.; DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY; SDBIC; HOWRAH; DT.30.06.2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


