SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) <u>NOTICE</u>

This is for all concerned that the Final University Practical examinations of Botany ; Honours; session 2021-2022; of semester VI is scheduled to be held on the following date and time as per the decision of the Controller of Examinations of the University of Calcutta for the Shibpur Dinobundhoo Institution college , Howrah center. Students are directed to follow the date and time schedule strictly and carefully to appear in the examination hall on the stipulated date and time .They are also directed to maintain the covid-19 protocol in the Examination hall and asked to take their entry with in the hall before 15 minutes of the commencement of the Practical Examination.:-

Subject	Paper	Paper code	Center	No. of examinee	Name	Roll no.	Registration no.	Date and Time
	BOTA- DSE-A	BOTA-DSE-A- 6-3-PR	SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION COLLEGE	12	1.SHAKIBA AFTAB	193412-11-00 05	412-1211-0198 -19	07.07.2022 & 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM
					2.SNEHA NASKAR	193412-11-00 08	412-1212-0202 -19	
					3.SHAGUFTAYASMIN	193412-11-0010	412-1215-0195-19	
					4. SAHANAW AZAHMED	193412-21-0004	412-1111-0196 -19	
					5.SHAIBAL SAHA	193412-21-0005	412-1111-0197 -19	
					6.SAAD IQBAL	193412-21-0007	412-1111-0274-19	
					7. HUMAIRA AMBAR	193412-11-0001	412-1211-0189 -19	
					8. MOSARRAT JAHAN	193412-11-00 02	412-1211-0191 -19	
					9.SUPARNA SARDAR	193412-11 0009	412- 1212- 0205- 19	
					10. SHOURYADIP DE	193412-21-0009	412-1114-0201 -19	
					11. RAJDIP BANERJEE	193412-21-0003	412-1111-0194-19	
					12.ARUNABHA DAS	193412-21-0001	412-1111-0188-19	

DR. (MRS.) PHALGUNI BHATTACHARYYA

Phalguni Bhattacharyya. 30.06.2022

H.O.D.; DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY; SDBIC; HOWRAH; DT.30.06.2022